AM
8:15-9:00
9:00-9:30
9:30-10:00
10:00-10:30
10:30-11:00
11:00-11:15
PM
12:15-1:00
1:00-1:30
1:30-2:00
2:00-2:30
2:30-3:00
3:00-3:15

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Morning Meet/ Check in

Morning Meet/ Check in

Morning Meet/ Check in

Morning Meet/ Check in

Morning Meet/ Check in

ELA

ELA

ELA

ELA

ELA

Math

Physical Learning

Math

Physical Learning

Math

Math

Math

PE with Mr. Thompson at 10:45 PE with Mr. Thompson at 10:45 Physical Learning

Meeting/ Check in

Meeting/ Check in

Meeting/ Check in

Meeting/ Check in

Meeting/ Check in

ELA

ELA

ELA

ELA

ELA

Math

Physical Learning

‘ Live on google meets

Math

Physical Learning

Math

Math

Math

PE with Mr. Thompson at 10:45 PE with Mr. Thompson at 10:45 Physical Learning




