AM	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
8:15-9:00	Morning Meet/ Check in	Morning Meet/ Check in	Morning Meet/ Check in	Morning Meet/ Check in	Morning Meet/ Check in
9:00-9:30	ELA	ELA	ELA	ELA	ELA
9:30-10:00	Math	Math	Math	Math	Math
10:00-10:30	Independent work	Independent work	Independent work	Independent work	Independent work
10:30-11:00	Physical Learning	Physical Learning	PE with Mr. Thompson at 10:45	PE with Mr. Thompson at 10:45	Physical Learning
11:00-11:15	Snack	Snack	Snack	Snack	Snack
PM					
12:15-1:00	Meeting/ Check in	Meeting/ Check in	Meeting/ Check in	Meeting/ Check in	Meeting/ Check in
1:00-1:30	ELA	ELA	ELA	ELA	ELA
1:30-2:00	Math	Math	Math	Math	Math
2:00-2:30	Independent work	Independent work	Independent work	Independent work	Independent work
2:30-3:00	Physical Learning	Physical Learning	PE with Mr. Thompson at 10:45	PE with Mr. Thompson at 10:45	Physical Learning
3:00-3:15	Snack	Snack	Snack	Snack	Snack
	Live on google meets	not online	I will be avalible for onlinechats		